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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1666 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th February 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1666| 655 | 711 |470|390) 100 | 158 [ 806 ] 860 | 193] 711 | 412 |350f 950 | 716 | 200 553 358 402 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How do you normally eat steak?
Well done 18 12 23 115 23 12 22| 16 20 12 19 19 20| 15 22 18 18 16 19 22
Medium-well 15 13 16 | 15 15 13 22 | 15 15 14 15 14 18| 14 16 21 12 15 16 13
Medium 18 19 19 |22 15 15 21| 19 16 16 17 19 20| 19 16 17 17 16 21 17
Medium-rare 22 25 20 | 26 21 20 23| 25 19 22 21 25 20| 24 19 21 24 25 17 20
Rare 7 8 6 6 8 10 3 8 6 10 8 6 5 8 5 5 9 7 6 6
Blue 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2
Not sure 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2
Not applicable - | never eat steak or am vegetarian 16 19 13 |12 17 23 5 11 21 23 18 14 13| 15 18 14 15 17 17 19

[The following question was not asked to those who
said they never eat steak/are vegetarian in the
question above; n=1383]

And which sauce, if any, do you normally have

on steak?
Peppercorn sauce 28 32 27 129 29 32 28| 31 25 35 30 28 21| 32 23 21 27 31 29 34
Mustard 11 10 12 [ 12 11 13 16 | 12 10 5 10 14 12| 11 11 13 12 13 11 2
Garlic or herb butter 9 11 8 11 8 11 4 7 11 15 9 5 1 9 9 10 10 9 7 9
Tomato ketchup 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 13 8 4 3 6 7 7 8 6 5 8
Gravy 6 3 7 3 6 8 11 6 5 5 5 7 6 3 9 7 4 5 9 4
Bearnaise sauce 4 5 3 5 4 7 1 3 5 1 5 4 2 4 3 9 4 3 2 4
Brown sauce 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 1 1
Hollandaise sauce 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1
No sauce 28 27 30 | 27 31 15 30| 26 30 15 23 33 38| 27 30 23 29 26 31 31
Not sure 5 5 3 3 4 7 1 5 5 8 6 3 4 4 6 7 4 5 4 7
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How do you normally eat steak?

Well done

Medium-well

Medium

Medium-rare

Rare

Blue

Not sure

Not applicable - | never eat steak or am vegetarian

[The following question was not asked to those who
said they never eat steak/are vegetarian in the
question above; n=1383]
And which sauce, if any, do you normally have
on steak?
Peppercorn sauce
Mustard
Garlic or herb butter
Tomato ketchup
Gravy
Bearnaise sauce
Brown sauce
Hollandaise sauce
No sauce
Not sure

How do you normally eat steak?

Total | Well | Medium- f ) ium | Medium- | oore | Blue | Not sure | NiA
done| well rare

1666 | 302 249 297 363 116 | 45 23 273
% % % % % % % % %
18 | 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 100 O 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
28 23 22 35 33 30 21 8 0
11 9 12 10 12 9 20 13 0
9 6 11 10 9 12 14 0 0
6 11 9 5 3 3 2 8 0
6 13 7 4 3 0 0 3 0
4 2 3 3 6 5 9 0 0
2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
1 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
28 27 29 26 30 30 34 8 0
5 4 4 6 1 10 0 60 0
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